
3학 년   간 호 학 과   실 습 지 도 
2020학년도 2학기 학과장 : 김순희 (인)

     시간
요일

1교시
(9:00~
9:50)

2교시
(10:00~
10:50)

3교시
(11:00~
11:50)

4교시
(12:00~
12:50)

5교시
(13:00~
13:50)

아동간호
학임상실

습Ⅰ

박미라

아동간호
학임상실

습Ⅰ

정세령

6교시
(14:00~
14:50)

7교시
(15:00~
15:50)

지역사회
간호학임
상실습Ⅰ

이상주

8교시
(16:00~
16:50)

지역사회
간호학임
상실습Ⅰ

윤애련

9교시
(17:00~
17:50)

10교시
(18:00~
18:50)

11교시
(19:00~
19:50)

12교시
(20:00~
20:50)

안정숙

708

지역사
회간호
학임상
실습
Ⅰ

윤애련
런

709

월요일(OT) 수요일(순회지도)

성인간
호학임
상실습

Ⅰ

서영승

818

노인간
호학임
상실습

Ⅰ

박윤희

310

성인간
호학임
상실습

Ⅰ

김순희

713

정신간
호학임
상실습

Ⅰ

김송이

708

지역사
회간호
학임상
실습
Ⅰ

윤애련

709

금요일(집담회)

지역사
회간호
학임상
실습
Ⅰ

이상주

308

아동간
호학임
상실습

Ⅰ

박미라

309-2

아동간
호학임
상실습

Ⅰ

박소연

309-1

아동간
호학임
상실습

Ⅰ

정세령

309-1

아동간
호학임
상실습

Ⅰ

한미정

309-2

정신간
호학임
상실습

Ⅰ

안정숙

708

노인간
호학임
상실습

Ⅰ

김은미

310

지역사
회간호
학임상
실습
Ⅰ

김승원

308

성인간
호학임
상실습

Ⅰ

임영순

818

성인간
호학임
상실습

Ⅰ

윤해주

713


